
	

	

  ETC  DM2.6	
	

Indoor concave + convex curvable blackface LED display 
	

 

 

The DIAMOND DM 2 6mm LED tile is a slim, indoor display, allowing fast and easy setup. DM2  offers virtually unlimited 
mapping capabilities with an HD video input over DVI or HD-SDI. 

 
 

Pitch (mm) 
LED Type 

Number of Pixels 
Tile Dimensions (LxHxD) 

Brightness 
AC Power In 

Power Consumption (w/unit) 
Weight 
Colors 

- 
Viewing Angle Vertical 

Viewing Angle Horizontal 
Transparency 
Life Time (Hr) 

 
 

 
2.6  
3 in 1 Black SMD 
192 x 192 Tile 
500mm x 500mm x 80mm  
1,500 NITS 
100-240V 
160 Watt/Tile Max  
5,8 Kg	/Tile 
281 Trillion 
 
>140° 
>140° 
0% 
50,000 
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